9
M
a
g
n
e
tic S
tirre
rs
9.3
Ordering Information
All models are supplied with micro stir bar and
instructions
HI180A-1 Light yellow mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180A-2 Light yellow mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180B-1 Light sea-green mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180B-2 Light sea-green mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180C-1 Light blue mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180C-2 Light blue mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180D-1 Yellow mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180D-2 Yellow mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180E-1 Green mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180E-2 Green mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180F-1 Blue mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180F-2 Blue mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180F-3 Blue mini-stirrer (AUS plug)
HI180G-1 Red mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180G-2 Red mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180H-1 Grey mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180H-2 Grey mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180I-1 Ivory mini-stirrer(115V)
HI180I-2 Ivory mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180I/MB Ivory mini-stirrer (12 VDC)
HI180-1 Black mini-stirrer(115V)
HI180-2 Black mini-stirrer (230V)
Specifications HI180
Maximum Stirring Capacity 1 liter (0.26 gallons)
Min. Speed Range 100 rpm
Max. Speed Range 1000 rpm